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Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 1
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-10 (2) 2,0 km 6C
1(65) 2(66) 3(68) 4(69) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
1 55 Lastra Asanza Inés 24:28 5:58  10:39 16:37 19:10 21:59 23:35 24:28
Club Monte El Pa ClI 5:58 4:41 5:58 2:33 2:49 1:36 0:53
2 155 Cobas Prado Antia 32:29 6:14 10:13 16:14 18:45  30:22 31:24 32:29
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 6:14 3:59 6:01 2:31 11:37 1:02 1:05
F-12 (2) 2,0 km
1(65) 2(66) 3(67) 4(68) 5(69) 6(53) 7(100) Meta
1 219 Alonso Osuna Loret 15:46 3:04 6:01 10:23 10:58 12:30 14:08 15:15 15:46
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:04 2:57 4:22 0:35 1:32 1:38 1:07 0:31
100 Rodriguez Alvarez  en tarj. 7:59 1317 - - 1:01:56 1:08:06 1:09:12 1:10:41 33:24
COLMENAR COLME 7:59 5:18 48:39 6:10 1:06 1:29 *63
F-14 (3) 2,5km 9C
1(65) 2(57) 3(66) 4(67) 5(53) 6(59) 7(69) 8(63)  9(100) Meta
1 72 Muro Torres Uma 20:21 2:35 3:33 5:49 8:09 11:02 12:17 14:01 18:21 19:40 20:21
CLUB ORIENTACIO 2:35 0:58 2:16 2:20 2:53 1:15 1:44 4:20 1:19 0:41
2 93 Rodriguez Alvarez 39:43 5:40 6:54 10:13 14:42 25:09 26:57 30:05 36:54 38:33 39:43 38:36
COLMENAR COLME 5:40 1:14 3:19 4:29 10:27 1:48 3:08 6:49 1:39 1:10 *100
154 Gonzalez Diaz Laur No sale
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN
F-18 (2) 6,5 km 15C
1(34) 2(64) 3(35) 4(54) 5(45) 6(41) 7(36) 8(42) 9(56) 10(43) 11(58) 12(51) 13(59) 14(62)
15(100) Meta
1 127 Mardomingo Serran 2:04:20 8:01 15:11 20:06 31:02 35:20 1:01:05 1:13:16 1:21:47 1:24:54 1:30:51 1:42:17 1:56:56 2:00:32 2:01:40
COLMENAR COLME 8:01 7:10 4:55 10:56 4:18 25:45 12:11 8:31 3:07 5:57 11:26 14:39 3:36 1:08
2:03:26 2:04:20
1:46 0:54
2 124 Mardomingo Serran 2:05:19 9:00 16:12 21:05 32:04 36:18 1:02:03 1:14:16 1:22:57 1:25:55 1:31:51 1:43:17 1:57:54 2:01:39 2:02:38
COLMENAR COLME 9:00 7:12 4:53 10:59 4:14 25:45 12:13 8:41 2:58 5:56 11:26 14:37 3:45 0:59
2:04:23 2:05:19
1:45 0:56
F-21A (7) 6,9 km 16C
1(55) 2(31) 3(39) 4(47) 5(40) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(56) 10(64) 11(51) 12(50) 13(38) 14(45)
15(62) 16(100) Meta
1 213 Prieto Del Campo M 56:04 6:29 7:37 17:34 23:03  25:03 27:41 31:59  39:37 40:39 44:35  48:02 48:44 50:55 52:04
Malarruta Malarruta 6:29 1:08 9:57 5:29 2:00 2:38 4:18 7:38 1:02 3:56 3:27 0:42 2:11 1:09
54:22 55:28 56:04
2:18 1:06 0:36
2 128 Pérez Garcia Blanca 1:22:04 5:37 7:30 17:52 28:22 34:23 38:52 44:03 57:27 58:41 1:03:13 1:10:51 1:12:47 1:16:17 1:17:16
COLMENAR COLME 5:37 1:53 10:22 10:30 6:01 4:29 5:11 13:24 1:14 4:32 7:38 1:56 3:30 0:59
1:19:59 1:21:13 1:22:04
2:43 1:14 0:51
3 121 Garcia Donday Celi  1:28:09 9:40 13:06 24:57 31:24 3355 39:38 46:12 1:00:39 1:02:59 1:13:55 1:18:32 1:19:34 1:22:35 1:23:35
COLMENAR COLME 9:40 3:26 11:51 6:27 2:31 5:43 6:34 14:27 2:20 10:56 4:37 1:02 3:01 1:00
1:26:21 1:27:29 1:28:09
2:46 1:08 0:40
4 58 Gracia Lazaro Ana 1:35:50 16:50 18:41 28:50 35:58  44:13 47:06 53:40 1:10:20 1:11:58 1:21:07 1:26:39 1:27:30 1:30:05 1:31:03
CLUB NAVALCARNE 16:50 1:51 10:09 7:08 8:15 2:53 6:34 16:40 1:38 9:09 5:32 0:51 2:35 0:58
1:33:50 1:35:02 1:35:50
2:47 1:12 0:48
135 Maécz Fruzsina andona 6:23 7:55 39:03 - e e e e e e e e e e
COLMENAR COLME 6:23 1:32 31:08
222 Almodévar Vialas S No sale
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
86 Saz Segovia Sara No sale
Club Sotobosque S
F-21B (8) 5,2 km 12C
1(60) 2(55) 3(57) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Meta
1 137 Correas Pedrazalre 1:13:23 6:26 12:18 17:27 24:37 31:27 37:37 49:50 1:01:47 1:07:58 1:09:43 1:10:39 1:12:35 1:13:23
Eleccién de Ruta EL 6:26 5:52 5:09 7:10 6:50 6:10 12:13 11:57 6:11 1:45 0:56 1:56 0:48
2 244 HERNANDEZ TORR 1:43:02 11:18 14:42 19:18 30:40 38:23 44:39 58:58 1:21:03 1:35:10 1:38:54 1:40:15 1:42:02 1:43:02
ESCONDITE NATUR 11:18 3:24 4:36 11:22 7:43 6:16 14:19 22:05 14:07 3:44 1:21 1:47 1:00
3 145 Manzano Mohedano 2:03:02 10:11 22:28 27:57 44:26 58:42 1:06:04 1:38:.00 1:49:14 1:55:48 1:58:28 2:00:12 2:02:17 2:03:02
ESCONDITE NATUR 10:11 12:17 5:29 16:29 14:16 7:22 31:56 11:14 6:34 2:40 1:44 2:05 0:45
4 28 Garcia Garcia Alicia  2:18:58 32:19 35:31 45:21 1:04:59 1:15:05 1:25:53 1:47:40 2:00:34 2:09:38 2:12:35 2:14:23 2:18:05 2:18:58
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 32:19 3:12 9:50 19:38 10:06 10:48 21:47 12:54 9:04 2:57 1:48 3:42 0:53
122 Martin Quesada Ge andona 14:26 17:21 26:30 34:52 44:53 54:54 1:04:24 - eeeem e e 1:35:14 1:36:44
COLMENAR COLME 14:26 2:55 9:09 8:22 10:01 10:01 9:30 30:50 1:30
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-21B (8) 5,2km 12C (cont.)
1(60) 2(55) 3(57) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Meta
245 gonzalez CORDER andona 10:41 23:55 29:32 - e e e 1:21:51 1:32:02 1:34:48 1:36:24 1:38:36
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 10:41 13:14 5:37 52:19 10:11 2:46 1:36 2:12
98 Moya de Alarcon Ca No sale
COLMENAR COLME
235 Rodriguez perianes No sale
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier
F-35 (9) 6,5 km 15C
1(34) 2(64) 3(35) 4(54) 5(45) 6(41) 7(36) 8(42) 9(56) 10(43) 11(58) 12(51) 13(59) 14(62)
15(100) Meta
1 57 Gomez Martinez Su  1:00:55 5:40 8:42 10:38 14:41 16:59 29:59 35:04  41:53 43:30 47:09 48:54 55:45 58:19 58:55
CLUB NAVALCARNE 5:40 3:02 1:56 4:03 2:18 13:00 5:05 6:49 1:37 3:39 1:45 6:51 2:34 0:36
1:00:06 1:00:55
1:11 0:49
2 43 Moreno GonzalezM  1:12:32 7:00 17:26 19:05 23:42  26:18 39:32 45:24  51:06 52:37 57:06  58:59 1:06:54 1:10:21 1:10:46
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 7:00 10:26 1:39 4:37 2:36 13:14 5:52 5:42 1:31 4:29 1:53 7:55 3:27 0:25
1:11:56 1:12:32
1:10 0:36
3 224 OsunaZamora Raq 1:17:08 5:11 9:00 11:05 16:10 18:38 32:33 39:33 44:39 53:06 57:32 59:48 1:10:13 1:14:25 1:14:58
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 5:11 3:49 2:05 5:05 2:28 13:55 7:00 5:06 8:27 4:26 2:16 10:25 4:12 0:33
1:16:19 1:17:08
1:21 0:49
4 120 Astigarraga Suarez  1:24:16 5:18 9:59 12:24 32:34 35:27 44:57 50:25 1:01:46 1:03:23 1:08:18 1:10:24 1:19:26 1:21:54 1:22:32
COLMENAR COLME 5:18 4:41 2:25 20:10 2:53 9:30 5:28 11:21 1:37 4:55 2:06 9:02 2:28 0:38
1:23:34 1:24:16
1:02 0:42
5 115 Campano Castellan 1:43:24 17:55 24:19 26:38 32:25 35:19 54:47 1:02:17 1:10:06 1:13:03 1:20:40 1:23:33 1:37:14 1:40:53 1:41:31
COLMENAR COLME 17:55 6:24 2:19 5:47 2:54 19:28 7:30 7:49 2:57 7:37 2:53 13:41 3:39 0:38
1:42:42 1:43:24
1:11 0:42
6 112 Martin Quesada Mar  1:46:14 7:16 12:13 15:45 22:02  24:55 53:55 1:04:44 1:10:29 1:12:48 1:17:52 1:21:59 1:39:50 1:43:24 1:43:58
COLMENAR COLME 7:16 4:57 3:32 6:17 2:53 29:00 10:49 5:45 2:19 5:04 4:07 17:51 3:34 0:34
1:45:20 1:46:14
1:22 0:54
7 95 Pastora Narciso Su  1:54:09 11:36 15:50 18:48 42:52 47:10 1:00:58 1:09:32 1:17:24 1:21:24 1:30:02 1:34:05 1:46:31 1:50:02 1:50:46
COLMENAR COLME 11:36 4:14 2:58 24:04 4:18 13:48 8:34 7:52 4:00 8:38 4:03 12:26 3:31 0:44
1:53:01 1:54:09
2:15 1:08
8 141 BERNARDINO BEAT 2:08:19 19:52 30:59 34:04 41:54 45:24 1:13:30 1:21:10 1:35:08 1:37:54 1:43:24 1:46:44 1:59:40 2:03:36 2:04:40
ESCONDITE NATUR 19:52 11:.07 3:05 7:50 3:30 28:06 7:40 13:58 2:46 5:30 3:20 12:56 3:56 1:04
2:06:59 2:08:19
2:19 1:20
9 143 Diaz Esteban Maria  2:28:12 6:26 10:46 17:27 41:56 45:03 1:07:57 1:20:33 1:29:11 1:33:00 1:40:57 2:06:08 2:20:43 2:24:36 2:25:35
ESCONDITE NATUR 6:26 4:20 6:41 24:29 3:07 22:54 12:36 8:38 3:49 7:57 25:11 14:35 3:53 0:59
2:27:17 2:28:12
1:42 0:55
F-40 (10) 5,2 km 12C
1(60) 2(55) 3(57) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Meta
1 8 Silveira Puertas Ro  1:06:16 8:10 10:02 15:53 21:18 30:08 37:26 45:33 52:55 59:05 1:01:25 1:02:43 1:04:58 1:06:16
Alabarda-O Alabarda 8:10 1:52 5:51 5:25 8:50 7:18 8:07 7:22 6:10 2:20 1:18 2:15 1:18
2 139 Fernandez lzquierd 1:17:14 21:17 27:02 32:16 36:19 41:44 48:22 1:01:12 1:06:35 1:11:57 1:13:27 1:14:55 1:16:40 1:17:14
ESCONDITE NATUR 21:17 5:45 5:14 4:03 5:25 6:38 12:50 5:23 5:22 1:30 1:28 1:45 0:34
3 210 Fernandez MolinaM 1:22:13 15:42 17:21 22:21 27:56 40:43 54:11 1:02:14 1:09:24 1:15:21 1:17:59 1:19:15 1:21:26 1:22:13
Malarruta Malarruta 15:42 1:39 5:00 5:35 12:47 13:28 8:03 7:10 5:57 2:38 1:16 2:11 0:47
4 53 Asanzalzquierdo S  2:13:48 13:07 33:14 38:43 55:12 1:09:28 1:16:51 1:48:46 1:59:57 2:06:35 2:09:14 2:10:58 2:13:03 2:13:48
Club Monte El Pa ClI 13:07 20:07 5:29 16:29 14:16 7:23 31:55 11:11 6:38 2:39 1:44 2:05 0:45
232 Olivar Roldan Cristi en tarj. --- 21:48  eeeee eeeem e e 1:39:149  seeee eeeee e e 2:02:47 2:03:43
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 21:48 1:18:01 22:58 0:56
24:31 39:38 1:03:19 1:07:58 1:13:58 1:21:26 1:37:10 1:46:15 1:51:48 1:53:08 1:56:38 1:57:52 2:01:13
*31 *39 *47 *40 *49 *41 *42 *64 *51 *50 *38 *45 *62
131 Alvarez Rogriguez andona 15:05 19:18 30:32 50:04 - e e e 1:23:15 - - 1:26:25 1:27:43
COLMENAR COLME 15:05 4:13 11:14 19:32 33:11 3:10 1:18
220 Blazquez Baos Belé andona  20:01 - 38:03 1:126:25 ----- emeem e e e e e e 1:56:08
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 20:01 18:02 48:22 29:43
1:05:36 1:05:47 1:08:56 1:14:08 1:14:22 1:36:23 1:45:52
*69 *69 *54 *68 *68 *66 *65
158 Prado Da Cruz Elen andona 19:39 47:25 1:02:42 1:18:33 ---- eemem e e e e e 2:11:45 2:13:44
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 19:39 27:46 15:17 15:51 53:12 1:59
240 Zafra Lopez Victori andona 8:05 9:27 14:33 21:31  29:40  49:26 57:22 - e e e e
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 8:05 1:22 5:06 6:58 8:09 19:46 7:56
nc 3 GREEN KIRSTEN 1:48:25 9:10 11:11 19:05 29:46  43:27 58:32 1:13:57 1:22:49 1:41:05 1:43:03 1:44:53 1:47:28 1:48:25
Adventure Racing A 9:10 2:01 7:54 10:41 13:41 15:05 15:25 8:52 18:16 1:58 1:50 2:35 0:57
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
F-45 (1) 5,2 km 12C
1(60) 2(55) 3(57) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Meta
1 71 Torres Romano Mait 1:29:00 6:18  15:01 20:04 24:52  29:46 36:33 1:05:58 1:15:05 1:20:58 1:22:55 1:24:14 1:28:05 1:29:00
CLUB ORIENTACIO 6:18 8:43 5:03 4:48 4:54 6:47 29:25 9:07 5:53 1:57 1:19 3:51 0:55
F-50 (8) 3,7 km 8C
1(57) 2(66) 3(58) 4(44) 5(69) 6(59) 7(63) 8(100) Meta
1 110 Berrocal Pariente Al 56:37 5:01 7:44 13:58 23:26  41:49 44:03 53:29 55:35 56:37
COLMENAR COLME 5:01 2:43 6:14 9:28  18:23 2:14 9:26 2:06 1:02
2 167 Cascales Nicolas M 57:40 4:21 7:17 19:57 30:33  45:10 46:39 54:47 56:35 57:40
Imperdible Imperdi 4:21 2:56 12:40 10:36 14:37 1:29 8:08 1:48 1:05
3 113 Serrano Alcol Nieve 58:19 6:46 9:34 23:33 36:32 47:43 49:59 55:18 57:20 58:19
COLMENAR COLME 6:46 2:48 13:59 12:59 11:11 2:16 5:19 2:02 0:59
4 18 Vera Luengo Juani  1:05:50 6:14 10:04 19:34 38:43 50:47 53:32 1:00:55 1:04:40 1:05:50
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 6:14 3:50 9:30 19:09 12:04 2:45 7:23 3:45 1:10
5 30 Garcia Ruiz Analsa 1:06:54 7:34 11:24 20:52 40:01 52:09 54:52 1:02:17 1:05:58 1:06:54
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 7:34 3:50 9:28 19:09 12:08 2:43 7:25 3:41 0:56
6 46 Canovas Andreo Lu 1:29:03 5:17 7:55 26:52 1:00:17 1:11:31 1:13:31 1:25:56 1:28:06 1:29:03
Club Monte El Pa ClI 5:17 2:38 18:57 33:25 11:14 2:00 12:25 2:10 0:57
7 123 Serrano Alcol M3jos  1:55:38 8:51 12:33 28:42 48:42 1:05:19 1:07:40 1:13:01 1:15:18 1:55:38
COLMENAR COLME 8:51 3:42 16:09 20:00 16:37 2:21 5:21 2:17 40:20
23 Garcia Madrid Ange en tarj. 6:06 9:17 3347 - 1:13:22 1:15:56 1:28:14 1:31:28 1:32:58
C.D.C.E.B.E. C.D.C. 6:06 3:11 24:30 39:35 2:34 12:18 3:14 1:30
F-ELITE (5) 9,9 km 21C
1(34) 2(32) 3(33) 4(39) 5(49) 6(40) 7(46) 8(48) 9(49) 10(41) 11(43) 12(49) 13(35) 14(42)
15(37) 16(52) 17(54) 18(38) 19(45) 20(62) 21(100) Meta
1 82 Arroyo Susana 1:46:45 4:59 9:29 11:05 24:21 27:54 43:47 46:58 50:14 53:18 58:20 1:01:55 1:06:38 1:12:26 1:17:39
Club Sotobosque S 4:59 4:30 1:36 13:16 3:33 15:53 3:11 3:16 3:04 5:02 3:35 4:43 5:48 5:13
1:20:32 1:27:00 1:38:25 1:40:39 1:41:42 1:44:33 1:45:53 1:46:45
2:53 6:28 11:25 2:14 1:03 2:51 1:20 0:52
2 165 Cano Rodriguez Lo 1:47:09 4:44 9:57 11:31 30:57 34:02 40:06 44:03  47:34 51:25 58:44 1:02:36 1:07:59 1:13:12 1:22:54
IBERIA IB 4:44 5:13 1:34 19:26 3:05 6:04 3:57 3:31 3:51 7:19 3:52 5:23 5:13 9:42
1:25:49 1:30:36 1:37:57 1:41:29 1:42:22 1:45:10 1:46:26 1:47:09
2:55 4:47 7:21 3:32 0:53 2:48 1:16 0:43
3 254 LLOP CAROLINA 1:47:40 5:38 11:54 13:35 24:02  28:19 37:14 40:48  44:10 46:59 1:00:06 1:04:42 1:10:40 1:15:25 1:21:55
ENTREBALIZAS ENT 5:38 6:16 1:41 10:27 4:17 8:55 3:34 3:22 2:49 13:07 4:36 5:58 4:45 6:30
1:23:57 1:32:25 1:38:54 1:41:32 1:43:38 1:45:54 1:47:06 1:47:40
2:02 8:28 6:29 2:38 2:06 2:16 1:12 0:34
4 238 Buenadicha Palma 1:53:14 5:08 10:23 12:09 28:37 35:42 40:29 43:51 46:22 48:52 55:41 1:03:13 1:08:05 1:14:16 1:28:07
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 5:08 5:15 1:46 16:28 7:05 4:47 3:22 2:31 2:30 6:49 7:32 4:52 6:11 13:51
1:29:55 1:38:38 1:45:33 1:47:55 1:48:57 1:51:27 1:52:31 1:53:14
1:48 8:43 6:55 2:22 1:02 2:30 1:04 0:43
5 51 Nufiez Canovas Joa 2:18:43 6:03 12:48 14:59 33:17 38:32 53:29 57:48 1:02:34 1:10:16 1:19:42 1:24:56 1:33:36 1:40:25 1:49:54
Club Monte EI Pa CI 6:03 6:45 2:11 18:18 5:15 14:57 4:19 4:46 7:42 9:26 5:14 8:40 6:49 9:29
1:52:09 1:57:58 2:06:37 2:09:59 2:11:08 2:16:16 2:17:51 2:18:43
2:15 5:49 8:39 3:22 1:09 5:08 1:35 0:52
M-10 (2) 2,0 km 6C
1(65) 2(66) 3(68) 4(69) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
1 230 Masero Olivar Pablo 20:00 4:29 7:48 12:25 14:22 17:02 18:55 20:00
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 4:29 3:19 4:37 1:57 2:40 1:53 1:05
2 218 Alonso Osuna Rodr 20:10 3:41 7:23 12:14 15:20 17:52 19:13 20:10
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:41 3:42 4:51 3:06 2:32 1:21 0:57
M-12 (3) 2,0 km 7C
1(65) 2(66) 3(67) 4(68) 5(69) 6(53) 7(100) Meta
1 67 Zorrilla Olias Gonz 11:35 2:40 4:53 7:09 7:37 8:50 10:13 10:53  11:35
Club O-Charlies O- 2:40 2:13 2:16 0:28 1:13 1:23 0:40 0:42
2 64 Rodriguez Cuesta VvV 19:16 4:02 7:04 11:42 13:02 14:31 17:19 18:26 19:16 18:28
Club O-Charlies O- 4:02 3:02 4:38 1:20 1:29 2:48 1:07 0:50 *100
3 89 Serrano Exposito C 20:12 2:58 5:48 8:57 9:36 13:46 18:37 19:29 20:12
COLMENAR COLME 2:58 2:50 3:09 0:39 4:10 4:51 0:52 0:43
M-14 (4) 3,7 km 8C
1(57) 2(66) 3(58) 4(44) 5(69) 6(59) 7(63) 8(100) Meta
1 209 Diaz Fernandez Sa 28:14 3:02 4:45 8:32 15:23 21:32 22:51 26:32 27:42 28:14
Malarruta Malarruta 3:02 1:43 3:47 6:51 6:09 1:19 3:41 1:10 0:32
2 234 Perez Otero Alvaro 31:17 3:23 5:25 10:30 17:21 24:50 26:25 29:17 30:39 31:17
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 3:23 2:02 5:05 6:51 7:29 1:35 2:52 1:22 0:38
3 74 Diaz Siguero Carlo 42:54 4:47 6:33 11:33 19:50 29:09 32:47 41:01 42:16 42:54
CLUB ORIENTACIO 4:47 1:46 5:00 8:17 9:19 3:38 8:14 1:15 0:38
4 76 Ruiz Jiménez Jorge 1:24:42 6:00 8:52 39:00 56:48 1:07:54 1:11:29 1:22:16 1:23:55 1:24:42
CLUB ORIENTACIO 6:00 2:52 30:08 17:48 11:06 3:35 10:47 1:39 0:47
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-21A (7) 9,9 km 21C
1(34) 2(32) 3(33) 4(39) 5(49) 6(40) 7(46) 8(48) 9(49) 10(41) 11(43) 12(49) 13(35) 14(42)
15(37) 16(52) 17(54) 18(38) 19(45) 20(62) 21(100) Meta
1 229 Leiva Cardenas Fra 1:30:40 4:23 8:40 9:54 19:57 23:44 35:20 37:59 39:54 46:16 51:59 56:47 1:02:11 1:07:01 1:11:48
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 4:23 4:17 1:14 10:03 3:47 11:36 2:39 1:55 6:22 5:43 4:48 5:24 4:50 4:47
1:13:19 1:17:29 1:23:12 1:25:28 1:26:26 1:28:57 1:30:01 1:30:40
1:31 4:10 5:43 2:16 0:58 2:31 1:04 0:39
2 251 yuste garcia MANUE 1:35:05 7:32 11:33 12:53 25:35 28:23 37:33 40:57  44:27 47:34 53:26 57:25 1:01:32 1:07:10 1:13:21
LA BRUJULA LA BR 7:32 4:01 1:20 12:42 2:48 9:10 3:24 3:30 3:07 5:52 3:59 4:07 5:38 6:11
1:15:34 1:20:13 1:26:04 1:29:39 1:30:37 1:33:13 1:34:20 1:35:05
2:13 4:39 5:51 3:35 0:58 2:36 1:07 0:45
3 106 Martinez Oliver Luis 1:36:21 6:03 10:49 12:19 24:25 27:13 38:00 42:22  45:32 48:56 53:34 57:11 1:02:11 1:07:09 1:13:00
COLMENAR COLME 6:03 4:46 1:30 12:06 2:48 10:47 4:22 3:10 3:24 4:38 3:37 5:00 4:58 5:51
1:14:50 1:20:26 1:26:38 1:30:58 1:31:50 1:34:32 1:35:40 1:36:21
1:50 5:36 6:12 4:20 0:52 2:42 1:08 0:41
4 103 Vicente Sanchez-MI  1:40:41 5:48 10:21 11:46 25:59 32:29 38:08 47:04 49:21 52:49 57:38 1:01:46 1:06:00 1:11:42 1:19:31
COLMENAR COLME 5:48 4:33 1:25 14:13 6:30 5:39 8:56 2:17 3:28 4:49 4:08 4:14 5:42 7:49
1:21:13 1:26:11 1:32:41 1:35:04 1:36:03 1:38:37 1:39:52 1:40:41
1:42 4:58 6:30 2:23 0:59 2:34 1:15 0:49
5 17 Valero Moreno Gabr 1:46:55 5:43 11:04 13:18 26:08 29:44 40:48 46:09 48:49 51:38 56:34 1:00:40 1:05:21 1:12:10 1:23:27
BOM BOM 5:43 5:21 2:14 12:50 3:36 11:04 5:21 2:40 2:49 4:56 4:06 4:41 6:49 11:17
1:25:32 1:32:29 1:39:21 1:42:03 1:42:47 1:45:12 1:46:16 1:46:55
2:05 6:57 6:52 2:42 0:44 2:25 1:04 0:39
85 Saz Segovia Pablo andona 4:02 9:05 10:28 25:16 29:08 42:12 45:31  48:39 52:36 - 58:37 @ - e e
Club Sotobosque S 4:02 5:03 1:23 14:48 3:52 13:04 3:19 3:08 3:57 6:01
—————————————————————————————— 1:12:01 1:12:46
13:24 0:45
169 Turégano BotijaLo andona 3:49 8:06 9:36 34:10 39:46 49:37 52:35 58:32 - e e e e e
Imperdible Imperdi 3:49 4:17 1:30 24:34 5:36 9:51 2:58 5:57
M-21B (9) 6,9 km 16C
1(55) 2(31) 3(39) 4(47) 5(40) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(56) 10(64) 11(51) 12(50) 13(38) 14(45)
15(62) 16(100) Meta
1 146 Trias Martinez Juan 1:06:00 4:29 7:10 16:13 24:05 26:22 32:32 37:55 47:02 49:32 54:30 58:02 58:44 1:01:02 1:02:26
ESCONDITE NATUR 4:29 2:41 9:03 7:52 2:17 6:10 5:23 9:07 2:30 4:58 3:32 0:42 2:18 1:24
1:04:30 1:05:24 1:06:00
2:04 0:54 0:36
2 217 del Rio de Sande Je 1:29:55 17:34 19:55 31:40 38:09 40:42 45:20 53:26 1:10:54 1:11:59 1:16:27 1:20:34 1:21:34 1:25:04 1:26:12
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 17:34 2:21 11:45 6:29 2:33 4:38 8:06 17:28 1:05 4:28 4:07 1:00 3:30 1:08
1:28:26 1:29:22 1:29:55
2:14 0:56 0:33
3 27 Herrero Jimenez Se  1:46:03 21:50 30:24 46:04 56:02 58:23 1:05:08 1:11:01 1:19:36 1:25:14 1:30:49 1:35:06 1:36:05 1:38:45 1:39:52
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 21:50 8:34 15:40 9:58 2:21 6:45 5:53 8:35 5:38 5:35 4:17 0:59 2:40 1:07
1:44:14 1:45:22 1:46:03
4:22 1:08 0:41
4 101 Cano Camacho Jos 1:48:42 18:01 19:28 44:00 55:48 59:07 1:09:08 1:14:44 1:25:36 1:27:38 1:32:46 1:38:22 1:39:58 1:42:48 1:43:40
COLMENAR COLME 18:01 1:27 24:32 11:48 3:19 10:01 5:36 10:52 2:02 5:08 5:36 1:36 2:50 0:52
1:46:21 1:48:14 1:48:42
2:41 1:53 0:28
5 63 Alcaide Fernandez A 1:56:07 8:04 9:45 23:13 35:07 1:00:13 1:05:31 1:14:40 1:32:11 1:33:38 1:37:40 1:43:16 1:44:12 1:50:59 1:51:45
Club O-Charlies O- 8:04 1:41 13:28 11:54  25:06 5:18 9:09 17:31 1:27 4:02 5:36 0:56 6:47 0:46
1:54:14 1:55:24 1:56:07
2:29 1:10 0:43
6 211 Mendez Martos Jua  1:58:38 16:48 19:38 47:53 1:00:01 1:02:39 1:08:55 1:16:24 1:32:16 1:34:50 1:41:17 1:46:45 1:48:06 1:51:37 1:52:52
Malarruta Malarruta 16:48 2:50 28:15 12:08 2:38 6:16 7:29 15:52 2:34 6:27 5:28 1:21 3:31 1:15
1:56:10 1:57:47 1:58:38
3:18 1:37 0:51
7 102 Dasi Aranda Jorge 2:12:00 7:49 11:46 57:08 1:08:35 1:10:49 1:14:24 1:20:56 1:43:09 1:47:53 1:52:20 2:00:40 2:01:49 2:04:46 2:06:06
COLMENAR COLME 7:49 3:57 45:22 11:27 2:14 3:35 6:32 22:13 4:44 4:27 8:20 1:09 2:57 1:20
2:09:50 2:11:13 2:12:00
3:44 1:23 0:47
147 Jimenez Lopez Enri andona 6:38 8:18 27:05 34:29 36:34 43:15 50:14 1:02:08 1:03:25 - 1:11:21 - e e
ESCONDITE NATUR 6:38 1:40 18:47 7:24 2:05 6:41 6:59 11:54 1:17 7:56
----- 1:12:32 1:13:03
1:11 0:31
132 Martin Nevot David andona  23:36  28:20 1:07:15 1:30:57 === seees mmeem emeee e e e e e e
COLMENAR COLME 23:36 4:44 38:55 23:42
----- 1:51:40
20:43
M-35 (35) 9,4 km 18C
1(55) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(49) 6(40) 7(48) 8(49) 9(35) 10(56) 11(43) 12(49) 13(47) 14(36)
15(37) 16(52) 17(57) 18(100) Meta
1 221 Pablos Ramirez Jes 1:17:37 3:41 6:03 7:15 12:36 19:53 25:25 30:36 34:06 38:25 42:36 45:36 48:42 52:35 1:02:07
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:41 2:22 1:12 5:21 7:17 5:32 5:11 3:30 4:19 4:11 3:00 3:06 3:53 9:32
1:06:14 1:10:34 1:15:34 1:17:07 1:17:37
4:07 4:20 5:00 1:33 0:30
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M-35 (35) 9,4 km 18C (cont.)
1(55) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(49) 6(40) 7(48) 8(49) 9(35) 10(56) 11(43) 12(49) 13(47) 14(36)
15(37) 16(52) 17(57) 18(100) Meta
2 233 Tejerina Ruben 1:18:42 6:22 8:37 10:03 15:53 20:22 27:15 31:18 34:26 39:26 43:39  46:30 49:57 59:11 1:05:10
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 6:22 2:15 1:26 5:50 4:29 6:53 4:03 3:08 5:00 4:13 2:51 3:27 9:14 5:59
1:09:18 1:13:12 1:16:09 1:18:06 1:18:42
4:08 3:54 2:57 1:57 0:36
3 83 Morcillo Laiz Jose 1:22:43 3:40 6:45 8:06 14:42 19:04 24:56 29:01 31:45 37:47 44:35 48:06 53:32 57:24 1:05:20
Club Sotobosque S 3:40 3:05 1:21 6:36 4:22 5:52 4:05 2:44 6:02 6:48 3:31 5:26 3:52 7:56
1:10:23 1:16:14 1:19:57 1:22:00 1:22:43
5:03 5:51 3:43 2:03 0:43
4 201 Somoza Martinez Fe 1:23:20 4:40 8:08 9:24 16:49 21:08 26:17 32:16 35:46 40:18 45:32 48:55 52:56 58:35 1:05:58
LOS ANGELES ORI 4:40 3:28 1:16 7:25 4:19 5:09 5:59 3:30 4:32 5:14 3:23 4:.01 5:39 7:23
1:13:38 1:17:41 1:20:49 1:22:42 1:23:20
7:40 4:03 3:08 1:53 0:38
5 41 Alvarez Berruezo Mi  1:25:50 3:54 6:50 8:12 18:10 23:32 32:05 37:14 41:36 47:09 51:29 54:48 59:39 1:03:07 1:10:37
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:54 2:56 1:22 9:58 5:22 8:33 5:09 4:22 5:33 4:20 3:19 4:51 3:28 7:30
1:15:58 1:20:23 1:23:15 1:25:13 1:25:50
5:21 4:25 2:52 1:58 0:37
6 117 Serrano Alcol Juan  1:27:21 4:03 7:28 8:43 16:33 21:04 33:45 38:12  41:10 46:22 51:47 56:23 59:12 1:04:27 1:12:17
COLMENAR COLME 4:03 3:25 1:15 7:50 4:31 12:41 4:27 2:58 5:12 5:25 4:36 2:49 5:15 7:50
1:17:26 1:21:10 1:24:43 1:26:44 1:27:21
5:09 3:44 3:33 2:01 0:37
7 116 Perez Miranda Alber 1:31:21 4:37 8:05 9:19 15:58 21:07 28:30 35:15 38:42 43:27 48:49 53:26 57:15 1:03:14 1:11:03
COLMENAR COLME 4:37 3:28 1:14 6:39 5:09 7:23 6:45 3:27 4:45 5:22 4:37 3:49 5:59 7:49
1:16:12 1:21:23 1:28:30 1:30:44 1:31:21
5:09 5:11 7:07 2:14 0:37
8 16 Morales Arquero Ju  1:31:57 7:27 10:52 12:34 20:42 26:34 32:45 38:17 41:58 47:13 53:34 57:03 1:02:10 1:05:58 1:13:54
BOM BOM 7:27 3:25 1:42 8:08 5:52 6:11 5:32 341 5:15 6:21 3:29 5:07 3:48 7:56
1:19:58 1:25:15 1:28:43 1:31:10 1:31:57
6:04 5:17 3:28 2:27 0:47
9 152 Couceiro CoiraJos 1:33:34 7:24 10:16 11:40 18:55 26:44 32:21 37:53 41:07 46:53 53:55 57:27 1:01:55 1:10:56 1:19:07
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 7:24 2:52 1:24 7:15 7:49 5:37 5:32 3:14 5:46 7:02 3:32 4:28 9:01 8:11
1:23:29 1:27:55 1:31:00 1:32:55 1:33:34
4:22 4:26 3:05 1:55 0:39
10 164 Fernandez PlazaJo 1:35:43 5:05 8:50 10:20 18:40 26:24 32:51 38:49  42:.05 48:36 56:17 1:00:22 1:04:22 1:08:38 1:17:13
IBERIA IB 5:05 3:45 1:30 8:20 7:44 6:27 5:58 3:16 6:31 7:41 4:05 4:00 4:16 8:35
1:22:15 1:27:33 1:31:58 1:34:50 1:35:43
5:02 5:18 4:25 2:52 0:53
11 157 Fustes Jose 1:36:29 11:49 13:59 15:15 21:47 26:50 39:24 43:53  46:51 51:00 56:12 59:56 1:03:33 1:08:03 1:14:57
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 11:49 2:10 1:16 6:32 5:03 12:34 4:29 2:58 4:09 5:12 3:44 3:37 4:30 6:54
1:19:26 1:31:29 1:34:06 1:35:49 1:36:29
4:29 12:03 2:37 1:43 0:40
12 227 De LaHerran Martin  1:37:44 8:14 14:22 15:43 23:41 33:45 38:37 43:39 46:19 53:03 1:00:21 1:04:31 1:08:29 1:12:24 1:21:04
ORIENTE ORIENTE 8:14 6:08 1:21 7:58 10:04 4:52 5:02 2:40 6:44 7:18 4:10 3:58 3:55 8:40
1:26:13 1:30:48 1:34:32 1:36:59 1:37:44
5:09 4:35 3:44 2:27 0:45
13 214 Arroyo Arroyo Raul  1:39:30 11:51 15:27 16:53 24:04 34:52 41:54 46:35 51:13 56:02 1:02:39 1:08:39 1:13:04 1:17:00 1:24:51
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 11:51 3:36 1:26 7:11 10:48 7:02 4:41 4:38 4:49 6:37 6:00 4:25 3:56 7:51
1:29:29 1:34:04 1:37:08 1:38:56 1:39:30
4:38 4:35 3:04 1:48 0:34
14 159 ReinalLaso David 1:42:31 7:01 9:54 11:13 18:22 24:15 34:24 40:56  44:57 49:45 1:01:57 1:06:57 1:11:25 1:17:24 1:26:55
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 7:01 2:53 1:19 7:09 5:53 10:09 6:32 4:01 4:48 12:12 5:00 4:28 5:59 9:31
1:32:07 1:36:15 1:40:04 1:41:58 1:42:31
5:12 4:08 3:49 1:54 0:33
15 90 Rodriguez Gallego  1:45:02 9:40 13:04 14:53 24:37 30:28 38:49 45:04  48:50 54:19 1:00:25 1:05:55 1:10:49 1:18:09 1:26:37
COLMENAR COLME 9:40 3:24 1:49 9:44 5:51 8:21 6:15 3:46 5:29 6:06 5:30 4:54 7:20 8:28
1:31:57 1:37:15 1:41:56 1:44:13 1:45:02
5:20 5:18 4:41 2:17 0:49
16 54 Ortega De La Rosa  1:45:45 6:40 10:14 12:15 21:08 30:18 35:57 42:46 48:48 54:23 1:01:06 1:05:55 1:12:34 1:16:16 1:26:53
Club Monte EI Pa CI 6:40 3:34 2:01 8:53 9:10 5:39 6:49 6:02 5:35 6:43 4:49 6:39 3:42 10:37
1:32:47 1:37:47 1:42:14 1:44:57 1:45:45
5:54 5:00 4:27 2:43 0:48
17 40 Alvarez Gonzalez C  1:46:59 9:24 13:16 14:42 23:54 30:28 36:55 43:27 50:02 56:39 1:05:00 1:09:58 1:15:32 1:19:00 1:28:56
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 9:24 3:52 1:26 9:12 6:34 6:27 6:32 6:35 6:37 8:21 4:58 5:34 3:28 9:56
1:35:04 1:39:49 1:44:08 1:46:21 1:46:59
6:08 4:45 4:19 2:13 0:38
18 207 Frecentese Lozano  1:48:58 9:42 13:26 14:58 22:23 27:49 41:45 47:01 50:32 55:24 1:01:20 1:05:16 1:13:45 1:24:10 1:32:38
Malarruta Malarruta 9:42 3:44 1:32 7:25 5:26 13:56 5:16 3:31 4:52 5:56 3:56 8:29 10:25 8:28
1:37:18 1:41:48 1:46:08 1:48:10 1:48:58
4:40 4:30 4:20 2:02 0:48
19 241 Rojo Perez Alvaro 1:52:11 12:45 15:37 16:51 23:44 28:49 41:24 46:29 49:52 55:07 1:08:06 1:11:17 1:15:10 1:18:58 1:26:40
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 12:45 2:52 1:14 6:53 5:05 12:35 5:05 3:23 5:15 12:59 3:11 3:53 3:48 7:42
1:33:01 1:38:09 1:49:28 1:51:30 1:52:11
6:21 5:08 11:19 2:02 0:41
20 216 Domingo Garcia Alb 1:57:00 12:40 17:35 19:31 30:02 36:45 43:03 51:57 54:33 1:00:12 1:06:41 1:16:09 1:22:27 1:28:27 1:39:05
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 12:40 4:55 1:56 10:31 6:43 6:18 8:54 2:36 5:39 6:29 9:28 6:18 6:00 10:38
1:44:39 1:49:48 1:53:24 1:55:40 1:57:00
5:34 5:09 3:36 2:16 1:20
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M-35 (35) 9,4 km 18C (cont.)
1(55) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(49) 6(40) 7(48) 8(49) 9(35) 10(56) 11(43) 12(49) 13(47) 14(36)
15(37) 16(52) 17(57) 18(100) Meta
21 162 Ruiz Fernandez Ed  1:58:21 8:01 11:40 13:14 23:00 28:43 37:54 48:40 52:23 57:54 1:04:05 1:08:43 1:14:25 1:26:23 1:36:50
IBERIA 1B 8:01 3:39 1:34 9:46 5:43 9:11 10:46 3:43 5:31 6:11 4:38 5:42 11:58 10:27
1:44:07 1:50:41 1:55:10 1:57:32 1:58:21
7:17 6:34 4:29 2:22 0:49
22 225 Alonso Dominguez  2:00:45 5:36 8:22 9:40 16:41 49:45 59:25 1:04:12 1:07:22 1:11:53 1:16:38 1:20:02 1:23:58 1:29:59 1:38:15
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 5:36 2:46 1:18 7:01 33:04 9:40 4:47 3:10 4:31 4:45 3:24 3:56 6:01 8:16
1:43:39 1:55:07 1:58:08 2:00:16 2:00:45 15:08 23:17 35:43 1:46:46
5:24 11:28 3:.01 2:08 0:29 *51 *61 *48 *64
23 15 Rodriguez Gil Carl  2:01:32 11:50 15:35 17:08 33:51 42:14 52:53 59:04 1:02:46 1:08:21 1:16:58 1:23:19 1:28:38 1:31:50 1:39:55
BOADILLAVENTURA 11:50 3:45 1:33 16:43 8:23 10:39 6:11 3:42 5:35 8:37 6:21 5:19 3:12 8:05
1:48:57 1:53:59 1:57:52 2:00:35 2:01:32
9:02 5:02 3:53 2:43 0:57
24 138 Lopez Sierra Sergio 2:09:43 11:18 14:57 17:24 23:44  42:30 58:48 1:02:31 1:19:07 1:28:54 1:34:41 1:39:32 1:42:49 1:47:40 1:54:22
Eleccién de Ruta EL 11:18 3:39 2:27 6:20 18:46 16:18 3:43 16:36 9:47 5:47 4:51 3:17 4:51 6:42
1:58:31 2:02:23 2:06:43 2:09:03 2:09:43
4:09 3:52 4:20 2:20 0:40
25 42 G6émez Soria Albert  2:11:26 11:34 17:47 19:17 29:35 38:28 45:01 52:45 55:54 1:03:18 1:12:28 1:17:33 1:23:45 1:28:42 1:40:23
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 11:34 6:13 1:30 10:18 8:53 6:33 7:44 3:09 7:24 9:10 5:05 6:12 4:57 11:41
1:47:16 1:53:44 2:07:09 2:10:38 2:11:26
6:53 6:28 13:25 3:29 0:48
26 52 Ortega De La Rosa  2:11:41 7:27 10:18 11:53 20:34 29:54 34:20 53:24 56:35 1:02:51 1:09:52 1:14:32 1:18:52 1:49:03 1:57:17
Club Monte El Pa Cl 7:27 2:51 1:35 8:41 9:20 4:26 19:04 311 6:16 7:01 4:40 4:20 30:11 8:14
2:01:27 2:05:24 2:08:48 2:11:00 2:11:41
4:10 3:57 3:24 2:12 0:41
27 242 Aparicio Pelaez Mar  2:13:08 21:04 28:11 29:55 38:04 4943 1:01:19 1:06:24 1:10:39 1:16:18 1:23:04 1:31:54 1:37:17 1:41:05 1:52:07
Yelmo Orientaci6 Ye 21:04 7:.07 1:44 8:09 11:39 11:36 5:05 4:15 5:39 6:46 8:50 5:23 3:48 11:02
1:58:55 2:04:21 2:09:34 2:12:16 2:13:08
6:48 5:26 5:13 2:42 0:52
28 140 Gonzalez Sanchez 2:17:05 5:31 9:27 10:54 19:47 35:15 55:23 1:02:43 1:07:50 1:13:44 1:24:55 1:30:20 1:35:45 1:44:44 1:54:23
ESCONDITE NATUR 5:31 3:56 1:27 8:53 15:28 20:08 7:20 5:07 5:54 11:11 5:25 5:25 8:59 9:39
2:00:22 2:09:21 2:14:11 2:16:26 2:17:05
5:59 8:59 4:50 2:15 0:39
29 130 Lopez Martin Diego  2:17:32 24:58 31:17 32:20 38:47  44:55 1:11:07 1:15:47 1:19:04 1:26:49 1:36:46 1:40:56 1:44:42 1:49:32 1:56:28
COLMENAR COLME 24:58 6:19 1:03 6:27 6:08 26:12 4:40 3:17 7:45 9:57 4:10 3:46 4:50 6:56
2:04:24 2:10:28 2:14:34 2:16:51 2:17:32
7:56 6:04 4:06 2:17 0:41
30 60 GuerraLopez Javie 2:42:49 7:34 12:45 14:45 24:30 42:46 1:02:01 1:10:40 1:16:47 1:24:57 1:35:09 1:41:25 1:48:54 1:55:30 2:12:51
CLUB NAVALCARNE 7:34 5:11 2:00 9:45 18:16 19:15 8:39 6:07 8:10 10:12 6:16 7:29 6:36 17:21
2:23:06 2:31:45 2:39:44 2:42:04 2:42:49
10:15 8:39 7:59 2:20 0:45
37 Ruiz Ginés Juan An andona 5:56 10:41 12:13 36:27  43:04 1:03:41 1:13:54 == eeem e e e e e
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 5:56 4:45 1:32 24:14 6:37 20:37 10:13
———————————————————— 1:22:58
9:04
142 Raimundo Valdecan andona 9:42 14:09 15:51 29:47 37:28 56:20 1:01:32 1:05:40 1:13:20 - ---mm e e e
ESCONDITE NATUR 9:42 4:27 1:42 13:56 7:41 18:52 5:12 4:08 7:40
———————————————————— 1:45:32
32:12
161 Carpintero Peranch andona 18:47 25:49 27:08 33:55 39:00 48:02 52:30 55:41 1:00:00 1:06:33 1:09:58 1:15:50 @ ----- @ -ee-
IBERIA 1B 18:47 7:02 1:19 6:47 5:05 9:02 4:28 311 4:19 6:33 3:25 5:52
-------------------- 1:45:54
30:04
223 Herrero Villamafian andona 13:21 17:18 18:43 34:32 43:38 1:02:13 1:07:59 1:10:53 1:18:52 1:26:03 1:31:39 1:36:49 - = -
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 13:21 3:57 1:25 15:49 9:06 18:35 5:46 2:54 7:59 7:11 5:36 5:10
-------------------- 1:48:03
11:14
97 Asenjo Martin Jorge No sale
COLMENAR COLME
M-40 (29) 6,9 km 16 C
1(55) 2(31) 3(39) 4(47) 5(40) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(56) 10(64) 11(51) 12(50) 13(38) 14(45)
15(62) 16(100) Meta
1 133 Alonso Checa Juanj 51:07 4:00 5:44 13:28 18:16  22:17 25:23 29:26  35:21 36:25 39:40  43:08 43:53 46:07  46:56
COLMENAR COLME 4:00 1:44 7:44 4:48 4:01 3:06 4:03 5:55 1:04 3:15 3:28 0:45 2:14 0:49
49:12  50:22 51:07
2:16 1:10 0:45
2 99 Garcia-argudo Can  1:06:39 7:49 9:31 19:38 29:04  31:23 35:21 40:02  47:53 49:11 53:51 58:13 58:56 1:01:25 1:02:22
COLMENAR COLME 7:49 1:42 10:07 9:26 2:19 3:58 4:41 7:51 1:18 4:40 4:22 0:43 2:29 0:57
1:04:54 1:05:59 1:06:39
2:32 1:05 0:40
3 10 Rodriguez Hernand 1:07:18 4:53 8:20 18:25 26:25 28:44 33:53 38:09 48:19 49:17 53:54 57:48 58:30 1:01:47 1:02:53
Alabarda-O Alabarda 4:53 3:27 10:05 8:00 2:19 5:09 4:16 10:10 0:58 4:37 3:54 0:42 3:17 1:06
1:05:34 1:06:36 1:07:18
2:41 1:02 0:42
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-40 (29) 6,9 km 16 C (cont.)
1(55) 2(31) 3(39) 4(47) 5(40) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(56) 10(64) 11(51) 12(50) 13(38) 14(45)
15(62) 16(100) Meta
4 236 ChousaAlvarez Urb 1:09:44 4:01 5:22 14:10 20:46 22:49 28:56 33:53 42:04 43:06 56:52 1:00:46 1:01:34 1:04:23 1:05:21
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 4:01 1:21 8:48 6:36 2:03 6:07 4:57 8:11 1:02 13:46 3:54 0:48 2:49 0:58
1:07:51 1:08:59 1:09:44
2:30 1:08 0:45
5 11 GARNACHO GONZA 1:10:24 6:17 8:04 20:57 29:44 31:26 36:21 41:44 48:03 55:12 58:19 1:03:26 1:04:14 1:06:18 1:07:03
Alabarda-O Alabarda 6:17 1:47 12:53 8:47 1:42 4:55 5:23 6:19 7:09 3:07 5:07 0:48 2:04 0:45
1:08:56 1:09:51 1:10:24
1:53 0:55 0:33
6 91 Dorado Valle Sergi  1:13:32 5:06 6:57 19:20 25:35 28:53 33:25 39:31 50:21 51:55 58:12 1:03:38 1:04:32 1:07:24 1:08:24
COLMENAR COLME 5:06 1:51 12:23 6:15 3:18 4:32 6:06 10:50 1:34 6:17 5:26 0:54 2:52 1:00
1:11:20 1:12:40 1:13:32
2:56 1:20 0:52
7 231 Pérez Lépez Jaime 1:13:55 7:32 8:50 19:34 29:07 30:58 34:02 40:28 47:44 49:27 1:01:27 1:04:59 1:06:17 1:08:32 1:09:21
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier 7:32 1:18 10:44 9:33 1:51 3:04 6:26 7:16 1:43 12:00 3:32 1:18 2:15 0:49
1:11:28 1:13:24 1:13:55
2:07 1:56 0:31
8 70 Batanero José 1:14:31 6:47 9:58 20:25 33:51 36:21 41:24 48:03 55:45 57:40 1:01:32 1:06:20 1:06:55 1:09:18 1:10:11
CLUB ORIENTACIO 6:47 3:11 10:27 13:26 2:30 5:03 6:39 7:42 1:55 3:52 4:48 0:35 2:23 0:53
1:12:34 1:13:46 1:14:31
2:23 1:12 0:45
9 239 VegaBriz Carlos Ja 1:18:56 6:32 8:33 18:47 26:15 35:29 39:23 45:13 56:36 58:55 1:05:14 1:09:32 1:10:31 1:13:00 1:14:24
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 6:32 2:01 10:14 7:28 9:14 3:54 5:50 11:23 2:19 6:19 4:18 0:59 2:29 1:24
1:17:01 1:18:12 1:18:56
2:37 1:11 0:44
10 107 Sanchez SanchezJ 1:19:56 5:20 7:04 23:00 33:40 35:52 41:00 50:14 58:54 1:01:18 1:06:43 1:11:05 1:12:02 1:14:24 1:15:16
COLMENAR COLME 5:20 1:44 15:56 10:40 2:12 5:08 9:14 8:40 2:24 5:25 4:22 0:57 2:22 0:52
1:17:39 1:19:00 1:19:56
2:23 1:21 0:56
11 134 Cano-Cortes Cartag 1:21:33 5:53 7:33 21:54 32:45 35:25 39:59 46:37 57:01 59:55 1:05:29 1:10:08 1:11:26 1:14:37 1:15:53
COLMENAR COLME 5:53 1:40 14:21 10:51 2:40 4:34 6:38 10:24 2:54 5:34 4:39 1:18 3:11 1:16
1:19:31 1:20:48 1:21:33
3:38 1:17 0:45
12 125 Alvarez Gonzalez Al  1:22:23 16:15 17:38 27:06 33:54  41:29 46:29 51:16 1:01:52 1:03:22 1:07:52 1:11:39 1:12:25 1:14:52 1:15:52
COLMENAR COLME 16:15 1:23 9:28 6:48 7:35 5:00 4:47 10:36 1:30 4:30 3:47 0:46 2:27 1:00
1:18:41 1:21:44 1:22:23
2:49 3:03 0:39
13 36 Gonzélez Castellan  1:23:14 5:06 9:01 36:30 43:14  46:04 49:58 54:50 1:04:17 1:06:28 1:10:19 1:14:14 1:15:10 1:17:53 1:18:57
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 5:06 3:55 27:29 6:44 2:50 3:54 4:52 9:27 2:11 3:51 3:55 0:56 2:43 1:04
1:21:24 1:22:30 1:23:14
2:27 1:06 0:44
14 156 Cejudo Jose A. 1:24:29 8:16 9:58 20:12 37:00 42:24 45:21 52:27 1:01:47 1:03:12 1:12:19 1:16:15 1:17:07 1:19:49 1:20:42
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 8:16 1:42 10:14 16:48 5:24 2:57 7:06 9:20 1:25 9:07 3:56 0:52 2:42 0:53
1:22:54 1:23:44 1:24:29
2:12 0:50 0:45
15 153 Dinis Vizcaino Pabl 1:27:20 11:46 15:03 25:57 34:33 37:37 41:38 51:05 1:03:28 1:05:36 1:11:10 1:17:36 1:18:15 1:21:24 1:22:21
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 11:46 3:17 10:54 8:36 3:04 4:01 9:27 12:23 2:08 5:34 6:26 0:39 3:09 0:57
1:25:24 1:26:32 1:27:20
3:03 1:08 0:48
16 118 Castillo Gomez Jos 1:34:59 13:18 15:11 36:43 48:04  50:09 54:44 1:00:18 1:13:02 1:14:22 1:21:27 1:25:19 1:26:19 1:28:44 1:29:55
COLMENAR COLME 13:18 1:53 21:32 11:21 2:05 4:35 5:34 12:44 1:20 7:05 3:52 1:00 2:25 1:11
1:32:53 1:34:13 1:34:59 1:31:59
2:58 1:20 0:46 *59
17 237 Morales Duran Rica 1:35:25 6:31 9:02 28:46 36:49 40:03 46:03 52:41 1:01:27 1:03:57 1:15:22 1:21:20 1:23:01 1:27:40 1:29:02
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 6:31 2:31 19:44 8:03 3:14 6:00 6:38 8:46 2:30 11:25 5:58 1:41 4:39 1:22
1:32:53 1:34:26 1:35:25
351 1:33 0:59
18 1 Recio Rodriguez Mi  1:36:05 6:46 8:43 41:28 47:38 50:50 56:00 1:00:07 1:10:53 1:13:01 1:17:04 1:21:31 1:22:51 1:30:39 1:31:28
A.D.NEMUS NEMUS 6:46 1:57 32:45 6:10 3:12 5:10 4:07 10:46 2:08 4:03 4:27 1:20 7:48 0:49
1:34:05 1:35:20 1:36:05
2:37 1:15 0:45
19 88 Nufiez Minguez Jos  1:38:57 16:18 18:14 37:55 45:53 48:22 54:27 1:00:49 1:13:32 1:14:37 1:22:33 1:29:06 1:30:32 1:33:27 1:34:27
COLMENAR COLME 16:18 1:56 19:41 7:58 2:29 6:05 6:22 12:43 1:05 7:56 6:33 1:26 2:55 1:00
1:37:09 1:38:14 1:38:57
2:42 1:05 0:43
20 163 Alvarez Sancho Carl 1:43:24 5:52 10:15 23:36 47:58 50:00 54:36 1:01:43 1:13:28 1:16:05 1:27:56 1:33:16 1:34:13 1:36:57 1:38:07
IBERIA IB 5:52 4:23 13:21 24:22 2:02 4:36 7:07 11:45 2:37 11:51 5:20 0:57 2:44 1:10
1:41:18 1:42:39 1:43:24
3:11 1:21 0:45
21 22 Balzategui Perez Ju 1:45:27 22:07 23:59 33:40 43:54 47:13 54:25 1:03:20 1:15:24 1:17:32 1:23:00 1:28:32 1:31:18 1:39:19 1:40:17
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 22:07 1:52 9:41 10:14 3:19 7:12 8:55 12:04 2:08 5:28 5:32 2:46 8:01 0:58
1:43:11 1:44:36 1:45:27
2:54 1:25 0:51
22 144 Pérez Anaime 1:47:15 9:31 12:35 23:44 32:06 34:22 50:35 54:08 1:18:16 1:20:16 1:26:57 1:36:28 1:37:13 1:40:56 1:41:51
ESCONDITE NATUR 9:31 3:04 11:09 8:22 2:16 16:13 3:33  24:08 2:00 6:41 9:31 0:45 3:43 0:55
1:44:34 1:46:32 1:47:15
2:43 1:58 0:43
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-40 (29) 6,9 km 16 C (cont.)
1(55) 2(31) 3(39) 4(47) 5(40) 6(49) 7(41) 8(42) 9(56) 10(64) 11(51) 12(50) 13(38) 14(45)
15(62) 16(100) Meta
23 208 Diaz Caro Angel 1:54:19 8:30 11:18 34:11 47:46 50:04 53:49 59:24 1:08:20 1:35:41 1:40:24 1:44:39 1:45:41 1:48:28 1:49:46
Malarruta Malarruta 8:30 2:48 22:53 13:35 2:18 3:45 5:35 8:56 27:21 4:43 4:15 1:02 2:47 1:18
1:52:25 1:53:36 1:54:19
2:39 1:11 0:43
24 44 Nieto Del Arco Alfon 2:01:15 8:40 12:14 39:04 54:56 58:29 1:07:43 1:16:18 1:30:11 1:33:02 1:40:29 1:47:39 1:49:40 1:53:52 1:55:15
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 8:40 3:34 26:50 15:52 3:33 9:14 8:35 13:53 2:51 7:27 7:10 2:01 4:12 1:23
1:58:46 2:00:23 2:01:15
3:31 1:37 0:52
109 Castanedo Gallardo en tarj. 5:43 7:59 52:13 1:01:25 1:03:42 - 1:09:37 1:25:31 1:29:39 1:38:59 1:44:.07 1:45:05 1:48:00 1:49:02
COLMENAR COLME 5:43 2:16 44:14 9:12 2:17 5:55 15:54 4:08 9:20 5:08 0:58 2:55 1:02
1:51:46 1:53:07 1:53:51
2:44 1:21 0:44
7 Diaz Alcaide Samuel andona 7:41 Y T e
Alabarda-O Alabarda 7:41 4:53
—————————— 39:16
26:42
56 Lastra Martinez Feli andona 4:56 7:08 25:34 - e e e e e e e e e e
Club Monte El Pa Cl 4:56 2:12 18:26
---------- 1:02:12
36:38
nc 2 Green Jeremy 57:32 3:54 9:05 17:34 23:17 25:07 27:39 32:17 41:40 42:59 46:16 49:44 50:29 52:40 53:56
Adventure Racing A 3:54 5:11 8:29 5:43 1:50 2:32 4:38 9:23 1:19 3:17 3:28 0:45 2:11 1:16
56:10 57:03 57:32
2:14 0:53 0:29
228 Chocano Migallon J No sale
S.A.D. Tierra Tr Tier
M-45 (6) 6,5 km 15C
1(34) 2(64) 3(35) 4(54) 5(45) 6(41) 7(36) 8(42) 9(56) 10(43) 11(58) 12(51) 13(59) 14(62)
15(100) Meta
1 75 Mufioz Genovés Fra 1:10:53 6:10 16:31 18:23 23:34  26:15 38:18 44:50  48:26 50:56 54:41 56:50 1:04:39 1:08:26 1:09:05
CLUB ORIENTACIO 6:10 10:21 1:52 5:11 2:41 12:03 6:32 3:36 2:30 3:45 2:09 7:49 3:47 0:39
1:10:09 1:10:53
1:04 0:44
2 9 Yllan Berrocal Pedr 1:11:24 4:48 8:45 11:05 18:00 20:35 30:43 37:13 43:33 45:06 53:38 55:54 1:06:12 1:08:49 1:09:29
Alabarda-O Alabarda 4:48 3:57 2:20 6:55 2:35 10:08 6:30 6:20 1:33 8:32 2:16 10:18 2:37 0:40
1:10:44 1:11:24
1:15 0:40
3 151 AbarcaPascual Ang 1:21:51 6:30 13:52 16:26 21:14 2359 39:01 49:46 55:52 59:59 1:04:44 1:06:57 1:16:15 1:19:20 1:19:52
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 6:30 7:22 2:34 4:48 2:45 15:02 10:45 6:06 4:07 4:45 2:13 9:18 3:05 0:32
1:21:12 1:21:51
1:20 0:39
73 Diaz Marin Carlos andona 6:24 13:27 16:09 21:28 24:10 1:06:50 1:25:30 - eemm e e e e e
CLUB ORIENTACIO 6:24 7:03 2:42 5:19 2:42 42:40 18:40
————— 1:52:14
26:44
257 RODRIGUEZ PEDR andona 4722 - 52:54 1:05:00 1:08:14 - - e e eeen e e 1:53:03 1:57:16
COLMENAR COLME 47:22 5:32 12:06 3:14 44:49 4:13
1:58:37 1:59:33
1:21 0:56
68 Velasco Villacafias J andona 17:11 26:30 31:39 44:18  48:52 1:08:07 1:16:54 1:37:57 = ---- e eeeem e 2:12:53 2:13:41
Club O-Charlies O- 17:11 9:19 5:09 12:39 4:34 19:15 8:47 21:03 34:56 0:48
2:15:13 2:16:12
1:32 0:59
M-50 (17) 6,5 km 15C
1(34) 2(64) 3(35) 4(54) 5(45) 6(41) 7(36) 8(42) 9(56) 10(43) 11(58) 12(51) 13(59) 14(62)
15(100) Meta
1 81 Montafiés Garcia An 53:47 3:41 7:13 8:44 12:37 14:51 25:10 30:23 34:27 35:51 40:04 41:34 48:28 51:36 52:02
Club Sotobosque S 3:41 3:32 1:31 3:53 2:14 10:19 5:13 4:04 1:24 4:13 1:30 6:54 3:08 0:26
53:07  53:47
1:05 0:40
2 108 Estraviz Castro Jos 1:00:37 6:15 9:19 11:23 15:32 17:38 28:49 34:13 40:04 41:26 44:44 47:06 55:06 58:02 58:36
COLMENAR COLME 6:15 3:04 2:04 4:09 2:06 11:11 5:24 5:51 1:22 3:18 2:22 8:00 2:56 0:34
59:49 1:00:37
1:13 0:48
3 84 Amores Fuste Julia  1:05:20 6:00 19:03 20:45 24:38 26:38 34:58 39:38  45:.02 46:19 49:16 50:48 1:00:26 1:02:59 1:03:29
Club Sotobosque S 6:00 13:03 1:42 3:53 2:00 8:20 4:40 5:24 1:17 2:57 1:32 9:38 2:33 0:30
1:04:34 1:05:20 59:54
1:05 0:46 *63
4 45 Perez Herrero Manu 1:05:34 5:00 8:36 10:54 15:45 18:15 30:02 36:26 43:29 45:16 49:27 51:30 59:30 1:02:26 1:03:23
Club Monte El Pa Cl 5:00 3:36 2:18 4:51 2:30 11:47 6:24 7:03 1:47 4:11 2:03 8:00 2:56 0:57
1:04:46 1:05:34
1:23 0:48
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-50 (17) 6,5 km 15C (cont.)
1(34) 2(64) 3(35) 4(54) 5(45) 6(41) 7(36) 8(42) 9(56) 10(43) 11(58) 12(51) 13(59) 14(62)
15(100) Meta
5 114 Cermefio Hernande 1:05:54 4:54 10:23 12:15 16:43 18:56 32:40 38:31 43:54 45:42 50:06 52:07 59:55 1:03:28 1:03:57
COLMENAR COLME 4:54 5:29 1:52 4:28 2:13 13:44 5:51 5:23 1:48 4:24 2:01 7:48 3:33 0:29
1:05:12 1:05:54
1:15 0:42
6 5 Vera Jimenez Jose 1:06:00 4:08 7:08 9:09 13:22 15:38 26:03 32:11 37:28 39:32 48:23 51:09 1:00:07 1:03:39 1:04:11
ADYRON ADYRON 4:08 3:00 2:01 4:13 2:16 10:25 6:08 5:17 2:04 8:51 2:46 8:58 3:32 0:32
1:05:23 1:06:00
1:12 0:37
7 166 Fernandez ArriagaJ 1:09:21 6:27 10:03 12:01 15:39 18:02 36:58 42:50 47:17 51:10 55:25 57:17 1:04:49 1:07:00 1:07:32
Imperdible Imperdi 6:27 3:36 1:58 3:38 2:23 18:56 5:52 4:27 3:53 4:15 1:52 7:32 2:11 0:32
1:08:39 1:09:21
1:07 0:42
8 104 Maécz Miklds 1:14:04 4:24 7:40 10:08 16:28 19:37 33:08 39:00 44:.07 46:34 50:35 54:38 1:07:53 1:11:23 1:11:57
COLMENAR COLME 4:24 3:16 2:28 6:20 3:09 13:31 5:52 5:07 2:27 4:01 4:03 13:15 3:30 0:34
1:13:16 1:14:04
1:19 0:48
9 50 Martin Miranda Vice 1:16:28 5:36 9:22 12:32 17:47 20:49 33:55 40:57  46:06 50:21 57:17 59:29 1:09:52 1:13:28 1:14:04
Club Monte El Pa ClI 5:36 3:46 3:10 5:15 3:02 13:06 7:02 5:09 4:15 6:56 2:12 10:23 3:36 0:36
1:15:38 1:16:28
1:34 0:50
10 26 Bascones Huertas J 1:17:20 5:53 11:01 13:23 20:08 22:34 41:14 47:40 53:06 54:36 59:05 1:01:13 1:10:58 1:14:43 1:15:13
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 5:53 5:08 2:22 6:45 2:26 18:40 6:26 5:26 1:30 4:29 2:08 9:45 3:45 0:30
1:16:37 1:17:20 1:10:15
1:24 0:43 *63
11 38 Castafares Sanchez 1:19:30 4:58 9:39 13:12 29:16 31:51 46:06 52:35 57:27 59:16 1:03:31 1:06:11 1:14:06 1:17:00 1:17:38
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 4:58 4:41 3:33 16:04 2:35 14:15 6:29 4:52 1:49 4:15 2:40 7:55 2:54 0:38
1:18:52 1:19:30
1:14 0:38
12 49 Alvarez Millan Juan  1:26:58 5:19 11:40 14:33 20:23 23:09 39:57 49:47 58:10 1:00:07 1:09:33 1:11:40 1:20:50 1:24:00 1:24:46
Club Monte EI Pa ClI 5:19 6:21 2:53 5:50 2:46 16:48 9:50 8:23 1:57 9:26 2:07 9:10 3:10 0:46
1:26:14 1:26:58
1:28 0:44
13 20 Plaza Alvarez Carm  1:33:00 6:05 15:32 17:55 23:27 26:34 41:43 51:20 58:15 1:00:42 1:07:08 1:09:32 1:23:49 1:27:22 1:30:33
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 6:05 9:27 2:23 5:32 3:.07 15:09 9:37 6:55 2:27 6:26 2:24 14:17 3:33 3:11
1:32:03 1:33:00
1:30 0:57
14 126 Mardomingo Mardo  1:33:15 8:39 13:53 16:24 23:56 27:52 44:12 51:23 1:00:18 1:02:40 1:11:48 1:15:07 1:26:06 1:29:44 1:30:36
COLMENAR COLME 8:39 5:14 2:31 7:32 3:56 16:20 7:11 8:55 2:22 9:08 3:19 10:59 3:38 0:52
1:32:12 1:33:15
1:36 1:03
15 14 Aparicio Azcarraga  1:41:43 5:42 10:15 14:23 20:58 24:00 39:45 47:21 1:13:15 1:15:40 1:21:17 1:24:00 1:35:27 1:39:03 1:39:47
BOADILLAVENTURA 5:42 4:33 4:08 6:35 3:02 15:45 7:36 25:54 2:25 5:37 2:43 11:27 3:36 0:44
1:41:07 1:41:43
1:20 0:36
111 Gutiérrez Justo Jos andona 9:23  13:47 21:08 44:17 4855 = seeem meeee e eeeee e eeeee eeeee meee e
COLMENAR COLME 9:23 4:24 7:21 23:09 4:38
87 Saz Alcubierre Luis No sale
Club Sotobosque S
M-55 (11) 5,2 km 12C
1(60) 2(55) 3(57) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(54) 12(100) Meta
1 39 Garcia Pajuelo Jesu 44:10 4:33 5:48 9:43 13:32 18:05 23:01 29:41 35:40 39:12 40:36  41:44 43:29 44:10
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 4:33 1:15 3:55 3:49 4:33 4:56 6:40 5:59 3:32 1:24 1:08 1:45 0:41
2 215 Sanchez Montoro A 47:42 4:58 6:18 10:37 15:10 19:40 25:15 30:30 36:31 40:44 42:40  44:59 46:53 47:42
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 4:58 1:20 4:19 4:33 4:30 5:35 5:15 6:01 4:13 1:56 2:19 1:54 0:49
3 203 Sierra Perez David 52:11 6:25 7:46 11:11 16:56 28:11 33:18 38:39  43:49 47:16 48:52  49:54 51:29 52:11
Malarruta Malarruta 6:25 1:21 3:25 5:45 11:15 5:07 5:21 5:10 3:27 1:36 1:02 1:35 0:42
4 150 Gomez Rodriguez J 52:33 5:59 7:20 12:27 16:28 21:48 28:06 33:43  41:29 46:23 48:21  49:38 51:46 52:33
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 5:59 1:21 5:07 4:01 5:20 6:18 5:37 7:46 4:54 1:58 1:17 2:08 0:47
5 202 Lopez Lara Antonio 55:35 4:51 7:39 11:32 15:21 20:42 26:31 38:30 44:48 50:26 52:01 52:59 54:45 55:35
Madrid K-Wen Ori M 4:51 2:48 3:53 3:49 5:21 5:49 11:59 6:18 5:38 1:35 0:58 1:46 0:50
6 6 Cobas José Luis 56:35 12:11 14:10 18:29 23:01 27:24 33:37 39:35  46:35 51:00 52:34 53:51 55:49 56:35
Alabarda-O Alabarda 12:11 1:59 4:19 4:32 4:23 6:13 5:58 7:00 4:25 1:34 1:17 1:58 0:46
7 47 Nufiez Martin Juan 58:41 5:00 6:23 10:11 13:54 23:33 29:16 42:14 48:52 53:23 54:54 56:10 57:55 58:41
Club Monte EI Pa CI 5:00 1:23 3:48 3:43 9:39 5:43 12:58 6:38 4:31 1:31 1:16 1:45 0:46
8 80 Benayas Javier 58:44 4:28 5:43 9:35 13:52 26:05 31:08 38:20 46:56 52:28 54:12 56:05 57:54 58:44
Club Sotobosque S 4:28 1:15 3:52 4:17 12:13 5:03 7:12 8:36 5:32 1:44 1:53 1:49 0:50
9 32 Garcia Saez Alberto  1:07:53 20:19 22:10 26:57 31:09 35:21 40:53 49:26 57:43 1:03:14 1:04:42 1:05:53 1:07:18 1:07:53
C.D.C.E.B.E. C.D.C. 20:19 1:51 4:47 4:12 4:12 5:32 8:33 8:17 5:31 1:28 1:11 1:25 0:35
10 35 Colinas Sala Luis J  1:20:07 6:34 14:15 18:58 23:32 28:35 34:23 1:03:43 1:09:39 1:14:32 1:16:10 1:17:17 1:19:20 1:20:07
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 6:34 7:41 4:43 4:34 5:03 5:48 29:20 5:56 4:53 1:38 1:07 2:03 0:47
11 13 Gémez G6mez JeslUs 1:20:45 17:39 18:47 24:00 29:08  40:57 54:14 1:01:57 1:09:37 1:14:56 1:16:36 1:17:53 1:19:56 1:20:45
BOADILLAVENTURA 17:39 1:08 5:13 5:08 11:49 13:17 7:43 7:40 5:19 1:40 1:17 2:03 0:49
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-60 (4) 3,7 km 8C
1(57) 2(66) 3(58) 4(44) 5(69) 6(59) 7(63) 8(100) Meta
1 48 Zafra Moises 44:41 4:47 7:27 13:22 22:24  35:39 37:35 42:07  43:50 44:41
Club Monte El Pa ClI 4:47 2:40 5:55 9:02 13:15 1:56 4:32 1:43 0:51
2 170 Terreros Blanco Jo 46:00 5:09 7:57 14:53 26:30 37:09 39:16 43:10  45:01 46:00
IBON IBON 5:09 2:48 6:56 11:37 10:39 2:07 3:54 1:51 0:59
3 66 Martinez Porteros F 46:45 3:49 6:12 11:49 26:23 34:21 36:11 44:32  46:07 46:45
Club O-Charlies O- 3:49 2:23 5:37 14:34 7:58 1:50 8:21 1:35 0:38
4 119 Oliver Navas Luis E 1:24:19 6:43 10:21 42:02 54:21 1:08:17 1:10:55 1:20:42 1:23:07 1:24:19
COLMENAR COLME 6:43 3:38 31:41 12:19 13:56 2:38 9:47 2:25 1:12
M-ELITE (8) 11,3 km 25C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(39) 6(38) 7(50) 8(62) 9(45) 10(48) 11(49) 12(40) 13(46) 14(49)
15(35) 16(42) 17(43) 18(49) 19(47) 20(41) 21(36) 22(37) 23(52) 24(51) 25(100) Meta
1 255 ALONSO PABLO 1:24:22 4:18 7:04 8:09 12:04 18:12 19:22 21:06 23:51 26:06 29:10 31:32 37:32 39:08 40:58
ENTREBALIZAS ENT 4:18 2:46 1:05 3:55 6:08 1:10 1:44 2:45 2:15 3:04 2:22 6:00 1:36 1:50
46:24 51:24 53:54 56:22 1:05:07 1:07:08 1:11:12 1:15:37 1:19:34 1:22:48 1:23:47 1:24:22 35:40
5:26 5:00 2:30 2:28 8:45 2:01 4:04 4:25 3:57 3:14 0:59 0:35 *46
2 59 Sanchez Rodriguez 1:25:11 3:57 6:19 7:32 10:50 17:34 19:06 20:54  23:14 25:31 28:20  30:45 35:14 37:25  40:08
CLUB NAVALCARNE 3:57 2:22 1:13 3:18 6:44 1:32 1:48 2:20 2:17 2:49 2:25 4:29 2:11 2:43
43:52  48:05 50:42 1:03:25 1:06:36 1:08:46 1:13:06 1:17:01 1:20:22 1:23:28 1:24:33 1:25:11
3:44 4:13 2:37 12:43 3:11 2:10 4:20 3:55 3:21 3:06 1:05 0:38
3 212 Gil Rodriguez Carl  1:29:13 4:28 7:13 8:18 13:35 20:41 21:35 23:22 25:17 27:32 30:20 35:45 42:28 45:33  47:36
Malarruta Malarruta 4:28 2:45 1:05 5:17 7:06 0:54 1:47 1:55 2:15 2:48 5:25 6:43 3:05 2:03
53:45 58:20 1:03:14 1:06:41 1:09:34 1:11:49 1:16:09 1:19:39 1:24:18 1:27:38 1:28:39 1:29:13
6:09 4:35 4:54 3:27 2:53 2:15 4:20 3:30 4:39 3:20 1:01 0:34
4 136 Fernandez Casas D 1:40:05 4:43 7:25 8:44 13:01 21:17 23:36 26:35 29:10 31:53 35:12 38:15 45:10 47:12 50:33
COLMENAR COLME 4:43 2:42 1:19 4:17 8:16 2:19 2:59 2:35 2:43 3:19 3:03 6:55 2:02 3:21
55:40 1:00:51 1:03:44 1:07:19 1:10:44 1:12:48 1:18:44 1:23:12 1:27:02 1:36:58 1:39:20 1:40:05 1:30:46
5:07 5:11 2:53 3:35 3:25 2:04 5:56 4:28 3:50 9:56 2:22 0:45 *63
1:32:04
*100
5 69 Langa Blanco Pabl  1:44:32 4:59 8:03 9:26 13:44 21:02 22:36 24:45 26:50 29:23 32:29 35:12 44:22 46:49 50:49
Club O-Charlies O- 4:59 3:04 1:23 4:18 7:18 1:34 2:09 2:05 2:33 3:06 2:43 9:10 2:27 4:00
55:54 1:00:38 1:06:55 1:12:05 1:15:34 1:19:00 1:26:58 1:32:24 1:38:09 1:42:36 1:43:52 1:44:32
5:05 4:44 6:17 5:10 3:29 3:26 7:58 5:26 5:45 4:27 1:16 0:40
6 168 Fernandez Cascales 1:54:54 4:06 6:42 7:52 12:50 29:55 30:48 32:38 35:15 38:54 42:02 47:30 57:35 1:01:46 1:06:04
Imperdible Imperdi 4:06 2:36 1:10 4:58 17:05 0:53 1:50 2:37 3:39 3:08 5:28 10:05 4:11 4:18
1:10:54 1:16:31 1:20:32 1:24:19 1:30:46 1:33:34 1:39:26 1:44:47 1:48:53 1:52:58 1:54:12 1:54:54
4:50 5:37 4:01 3:47 6:27 2:48 5:52 5:21 4:06 4:05 1:14 0:42
7 148 CABANAS ISMAEL 2:16:29 9:50 14:22 15:47 22:32 31:26 32:34 36:50 39:41 42:39 46:16 51:40 1:07:46 1:10:07 1:12:40
ESCONDITE NATUR 9:50 4:32 1:25 6:45 8:54 1:08 4:16 2:51 2:58 3:37 5:24 16:06 2:21 2:33
1:19:05 1:25:44 1:31:10 1:35:22 1:39:45 1:43:02 1:48:37 1:52:59 1:57:43 2:11:36 2:15:43 2:16:29
6:25 6:39 5:26 4:12 4:23 3:17 5:35 4:22 4:44 13:53 4:07 0:46
96 Oliver Sdez Jesus andona 3:56 7:54 9:10 14:20 24:37 25:57 28:33 30:57 33:34 - e e e e
COLMENAR COLME 3:56 3:58 1:16 5:10 10:17 1:20 2:36 2:24 2:37
------------------------------------------------------- 45:12
11:38
OPEN AMARILLO (10) 2,0 km 6C
1(65) 2(66) 3(68) 4(69) 5(53) 6(100) Meta
1 77 Lépez Batanero Pat 22:42 3:24 6:10 14:29 16:13  21:12 21:59 22:42
CLUB ORIENTACIO 3:24 2:46 8:19 1:44 4:59 0:47 0:43
2 4 GREEN GEMMA 30:20 11:17 16:16 19:53 23:17 27:51 29:25 30:20
Adventure Racing A 11:17 4:59 3:37 3:24 4:34 1:34 0:55
3 78 Montafies Moises An 31:15 5:17 10:27 19:30 23:02 27:14 30:04 31:15
Club Sotobosque S 5:17 5:10 9:03 3:32 4:12 2:50 1:11
4 192 MARIN LEDESMA AA 31:43 9:32 13:22 22:22 25:20 29:24 30:33 31:43
INDEPENDIENTE IN 9:32 3:50 9:00 2:58 4:04 1:09 1:10
5 190 JIMENEZ DEL PRIS 33:13 5:03 8:58 17:27 20:11 27:20 30:28 33:13
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:03 3:55 8:29 2:44 7:09 3:08 2:45
6 191 JIMENEZ DEL PRIS 33:24 5:03 9:00 17:19 20:07 27:34 30:25 33:24
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:03 3:57 8:19 2:48 7:27 2:51 2:59
7 189 HERNANDEZ ITURR 33:45 9:06 13:45 21:30 24:53 30:06 32:02 33:45
INDEPENDIENTE IN 9:06 4:39 7:45 3:23 5:13 1:56 1:43
8 188 HERNANDEZ ITURR 34:10 9:14 13:52 21:45 25:00 30:19 32:15 34:10
INDEPENDIENTE IN 9:14 4:38 7:53 3:15 5:19 1:56 1:55
9 178 VALDES VERA DIEG 41:21 9:05 13:33 20:21 24:44  38:42 40:16 41:21
INDEPENDIENTE IN 9:05 4:28 6:48 4:23 13:58 1:34 1:05
177 TUREGANO VILCHE No sale
INDEPENDIENTE IN
OPEN NARANJA (27) 2,8 km 10C
1(57) 2(66) 3(61) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(69) 8(67) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
1 65 Gonzéalez Delgado A 41:25 6:27 8:10 20:12 24:50 25:48 27:02 29:07 30:34 39:01 40:44  41:25
Club O-Charlies O- 6:27 1:43 12:02 4:38 0:58 1:14 2:05 1:27 8:27 1:43 0:41
2 180 VILCHES MORA RO 43:08 5:04 8:36 20:21 28:46 30:32 32:50 36:49 38:30 40:33 42:12  43:08
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:04 3:32 11:45 8:25 1:46 2:18 3:59 1:41 2:03 1:39 0:56
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
OPEN NARANJA (27) 2,8 km 10C (cont.)
1(57) 2(66) 3(61) 4(54) 5(53) 6(59) 7(69) 8(67) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
3 200 PUENTE PUENTE M2 43:25 7:34 10:18 15:37 25:39 27:07 29:51 32:40 35:44 39:14 42:03  43:25
INDEPENDIENTE IN 7:34 2:44 5:19 10:02 1:28 2:44 2:49 3:04 3:30 2:49 1:22
4 79 Pefia Dominguez Ait 45:10 4:21 7:11 16:08 25:02 25:56 35:34 37:51 39:36 42:38 44:24  45:10
Club Sotobosque S 4:21 2:50 8:57 8:54 0:54 9:38 2:17 1:45 3:02 1:46 0:46
5 256 GUINEA INIGO 47:32 4:59 8:45 19:10 30:42 32:27 34:57 37:43  40:.07 43:47 46:17  47:32
INDEPENDIENTE IN 4:59 3:46 10:25 11:32 1:45 2:30 2:46 2:24 3:40 2:30 1:15
6 171 HERRADAS MARTIN 50:16 5:59 8:31 17:01 23:03 24:17 26:10 28:28  44:44 47:50 49:21 50:16
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:59 2:32 8:30 6:02 1:14 1:53 2:18 16:16 3:06 1:31 0:55
7 185 DE FRUTOS ORTEG 52:13 8:05 11:26 28:58 33:48 38:16 39:30 43:00  45:40 48:34 51:09 52:13
INDEPENDIENTE IN 8:05 3:21 17:32 4:50 4:28 1:14 3:30 2:40 2:54 2:35 1:04
8 193 RION ALEXANDRE 52:45 8:05 11:14 28:57 33:38 38:13 39:34 43:00  45:33 48:27 51:18 52:45
INDEPENDIENTE IN 8:05 3:09 17:43 4:41 4:35 1:21 3:26 2:33 2:54 2:51 1:27
9 176 SANCHEZ GONZALE 52:47 8:10 11:26 29:05 33:44  38:30 39:55 43:19  45:39 48:34 51:16 52:47 36:50
INDEPENDIENTE IN 8:10 3:16 17:39 4:39 4:46 1:25 3:24 2:20 2:55 2:42 1:31 *59
10 160 ROLAN FERNANDE 56:12 10:07 17:33 26:12 34:40 37:36 40:18 45:03  48:23 51:44 55:01 56:12
G.0.C.A.N. GOCAN 10:07 7:26 8:39 8:28 2:56 2:42 4:45 3:20 3:21 3:17 1:11
11 181 LOPEZ GARCIA ANT 1:02:34 5:54 8:25 42:12 47:14  48:44 53:41 55:46 57:25 59:47 1:01:40 1:02:34
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:54 2:31 33:47 5:02 1:30 4:57 2:05 1:39 2:22 1:53 0:54
12 253 MOLINA MONICA 1:08:27 10:17 14:37 26:14 39:07 43:22 46:01 49:55 53:10 1:01:48 1:05:51 1:08:27
INDEPENDIENTE IN 10:17 4:20 11:37 12:53 4:15 2:39 3:54 3:15 8:38 4:03 2:36
13 34 Delgado Téllez Mar  1:21:11 14:16  21:22 37:.01 51:50 56:08 1:00:17 1:05:14 1:09:33 1:13:34 1:19:57 1:21:11
C.D.C.E.B.E. C.D.C. 14:16 7:06 15:39 14:49 4:18 4:09 4:57 4:19 4:01 6:23 1:14
13 19 Shallcross Silvan A 1:21:11 14:09 21:23 36:53 51:46 56:04 1:00:17 1:05:17 1:09:29 1:13:20 1:20:01 1:21:11
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:09 7:14 15:30 14:53 4:18 4:13 5:00 4:12 3:51 6:41 1:10
15 21 Aragones Congostri 1:21:52 14:25 21:11 32:07 51:37 56:37 1:00:06 1:05:26 1:09:30 1:13:19 1:19:59 1:21:52
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:25 6:46 10:56 19:30 5:00 3:29 5:20 4:04 3:49 6:40 1:53
16 31 Arenas Bartoloméls 1:22:00 14:19 21:30 32:03 52:23 56:51 1:00:48 1:05:47 1:09:49 1:13:36 1:20:04 1:22:00
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:19 7:11 10:33 20:20 4:28 3:57 4:59 4:02 3:47 6:28 1:56
17 29 Di Filippantonio De 1:22:01 14:38 21:26 37:02 51:54 56:44 1:00:24 1:05:19 1:09:37 1:13:33 1:20:02 1:22:01
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:38 6:48 15:36 14:52 4:50 3:40 4:55 4:18 3:56 6:29 1:59
18 25 Silva Machado Alba 1:22:08 14:42 21:28 32:16 52:06 57:04 1:00:24 1:05:34 1:09:57 1:13:37 1:20:00 1:22:08
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:42 6:46 10:48 19:50 4:58 3:20 5:10 4:23 3:40 6:23 2:08
18 24 Valle Ortiz Luis Alb  1:22:08 14:17 21:23 32:22 52:06 57:00 1:00:21 1:05:02 1:10:02 1:14:05 1:20:02 1:22:08
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 14:17 7:06 10:59 19:44 4:54 3:21 4:41 5:00 4:03 5:57 2:06
20 33 Suérez Gonzalez An  1:22:09 14:30 21:40 32:14 52:31 57:02 1:00:56 1:05:58 1:09:56 1:13:47 1:20:14 1:22:09
C.D.C.E.B.E. C.D.C. 14:30 7:10 10:34 20:17 4:31 3:54 5:02 3:58 3:51 6:27 1:55
21 149 Pavia Font Cristina  1:22:10 14:23 21:35 32:23 52:25 57:21 1:00:56 1:05:42 1:09:48 1:14:37 1:20:14 1:22:10
ESCONDITE NATUR 14:23 7:12 10:48 20:02 4:56 3:35 4:46 4:06 4:49 5:37 1:56
22 186 GIL MERCHANJUA  1:57:37 45:52 49:49 1:17:30 1:25:05 1:27:11 1:33:34 1:37:14 1:44:21 1:52:36 1:56:14 1:57:37
INDEPENDIENTE IN 45:52 3:57 27:41 7:35 2:06 6:23 3:40 7:07 8:15 3:38 1:23
184 ARROYO URENA DA andona 4:05 6:28  -- eeee e e e e e 1:20:19 1:21:00
INDEPENDIENTE IN 4:05 2:23 1:13:51 0:41
204 Albaladejo Rios Mar andona ~  ---- 50:17 - 1:28:57 1:39:03 - eeeem e e 1:46:18 1:54:59 23:53 24:03
Malarruta Malarruta 50:17 38:40 10:06 7:15 8:41 *65 *65
25:14 1:15:35 1:19:52 1:46:22 1:47:13 1:47:19 1:47:24 1:47:28 1:47:41 1:48:04
*65 *67 *68 *100 *100 *100 *100 *100 *100 *100
nc 258 NOEMI 1:08:36 3:21 5:23 8:30 11:56 13:08 14:16 16:02 17:42 19:07 20:50 1:08:36 45:43 48:13
G.O.C.A.N. GOCAN 3:21 2:02 3:07 3:26 1:12 1:08 1:46 1:40 1:25 1:43  4T7:46 *57 *66
53:50 58:03 59:11 1:00:59 1:02:57 1:04:43 1:06:13 1:07:48
*61 *54 *53 *59 *69 *67 *63 *100
12 Paez Roldan Nuria No sale
APU-Orientacion AP
197 DE PAZ TORRECILL No sale
INDEPENDIENTE IN
OPEN ROJO (22) 5,8 km 15C
1(60) 2(55) 3(66) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(64) 9(67) 10(53) 11(59) 12(69) 13(54) 14(63)
15(100) Meta
1 187 GOMEZ DE LAS HE 58:01 6:59 10:06 15:01 17:16  27:14 32:01 37:13 42:47 47:51 50:49  51:39 53:04 53:48 56:11
INDEPENDIENTE IN 6:59 3:07 4:55 2:15 9:58 4:47 5:12 5:34 5:04 2:58 0:50 1:25 0:44 2:23
57:18  58:01
1:07 0:43
2 243 TORRES JEREZ AG 1:09:54 5:18 6:34 12:29 17:25 27:51 32:59 42:30 51:52 59:34 1:01:49 1:03:53 1:05:08 1:06:16 1:07:52
INDEPENDIENTE IN 5:18 1:16 5:55 4:56 10:26 5:08 9:31 9:22 7:42 2:15 2:04 1:15 1:08 1:36
1:09:10 1:09:54
1:18 0:44
3 92 Vazquez Cardos Ant 1:10:00 10:58 13:00 20:35 23:57 33:01 38:05 44:22 49:51 55:31 59:10 1:00:26 1:02:13 1:02:58 1:07:44
COLMENAR COLME 10:58 2:02 7:35 3:22 9:04 5:04 6:17 5:29 5:40 3:39 1:16 1:47 0:45 4:46
1:09:16 1:10:00
1:32 0:44
4 94 Laguna Carrasco R 1:12:04 6:34 7:53 15:01 19:53 27:21 35:12 45:13 49:12 57:56 1:00:52 1:01:58 1:03:49 1:04:44 1:09:44
COLMENAR COLME 6:34 1:19 7:08 4:52 7:28 7:51 10:01 3:59 8:44 2:56 1:06 1:51 0:55 5:00
1:11:11 1:12:04
1:27 0:53
5 246 RIVERA RIVERO PA  1:14:01 5:14  10:28 16:26 19:04  28:09 37:04 42:20 53:01 59:01 1:01:28 1:02:37 1:04:11 1:05:06 1:11:49
COLMENAR COLME 5:14 5:14 5:58 2:38 9:05 8:55 5:16 10:41 6:00 2:27 1:09 1:34 0:55 6:43
1:13:13 1:14:01
1:24 0:48
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OPEN ROJO (22) 5,8 km 15C (cont.)
1(60) 2(55) 3(66) 4(61) 5(44) 6(58) 7(56) 8(64) 9(67) 10(53) 11(59) 12(69) 13(54) 14(63)
15(100) Meta
6 129 Viala Diaz Andres 1:22:04 10:20 15:56 23:46 27:39 40:11 46:24 55:38 1:01:52 1:11:07 1:14:00 1:15:18 1:17:00 1:17:56 1:19:51
COLMENAR COLME 10:20 5:36 7:50 3:53 12:32 6:13 9:14 6:14 9:15 2:53 1:18 1:42 0:56 1:55
1:21:20 1:22:04
1:29 0:44
7 179 TRASPADERME BEN 1:27:50 15:02 17:46 23:41 27:05 33:01 40:19 1:00:33 1:06:44 1:13:17 1:16:48 1:19:05 1:22:49 1:24:15 1:25:43
INDEPENDIENTE IN 15:02 2:44 5:55 3:24 5:56 7:18 20:14 6:11 6:33 3:31 2:17 3:44 1:26 1:28
1:27:05 1:27:50
1:22 0:45
8 206 Amor6s Hoyos Rob  1:29:34 9:13 10:40 18:18 21:47 37:58 48:19 55:54 1:01:45 1:10:53 1:13:11 1:14:44 1:16:49 1:17:53 1:27:08
Malarruta Malarruta 9:13 1:27 7:38 3:29 16:11 10:21 7:35 5:51 9:08 2:18 1:33 2:05 1:04 9:15
1:28:42 1:29:34
1:34 0:52
9 172 Vazquez Rodriguez 1:30:47 7:53 10:12 16:57 21:32 33:17 46:46 54:04 1:02:49 1:10:10 1:12:49 1:14:10 1:18:59 1:21:03 1:28:06
INDEPENDIENTE IN 7:53 2:19 6:45 4:35 11:45 13:29 7:18 8:45 7:21 2:39 1:21 4:49 2:04 7:03
1:29:49 1:30:47
1:43 0:58
10 196 Sacristan CepedaM 1:36:37 7:08 9:32 15:36 20:09 32:59 41:42 1:05:08 1:15:26 1:21:56 1:26:07 1:27:22 1:29:19 1:32:18 1:34:47
INDEPENDIENTE IN 7:08 2:24 6:04 4:33 12:50 8:43 23:26 10:18 6:30 4:11 1:15 1:57 2:59 2:29
1:35:55 1:36:37 55:15
1:08 0:42 *42
11 105 Fotheringham Janet 1:38:00 11:19 13:11 19:21 23:36 37:09 44:55 1:08:16 1:19:55 1:25:56 1:28:34 1:30:07 1:32:01 1:33:44 1:35:29
COLMENAR COLME 11:19 1:52 6:10 4:15 13:33 7:46 23:21 11:39 6:01 2:38 1:33 1:54 1:43 1:45
1:37:07 1:38:00
1:38 0:53
12 252 PEREZ MARTINEZ F 1:38:10 7:03 9:09 15:40 26:44 38:38 47:45 54:47 1:19:58 1:26:28 1:29:31 1:31:20 1:32:45 1:34:14 1:35:45
INDEPENDIENTE IN 7:03 2:06 6:31 11:.04 11:54 9:07 7:02 25:11 6:30 3:03 1:49 1:25 1:29 1:31
1:37:25 1:38:10
1:40 0:45
13 205 Manzano Vazquez M 1:59:29 9:21 15:34 24:18 29:17 58:09 1:05:37 1:20:34 1:35:27 1:44:05 1:46:57 1:49:52 1:52:25 1:54:11 1:56:19
Malarruta Malarruta 9:21 6:13 8:44 4:59 28:52 7:28 14:57 14:53 8:38 2:52 2:55 2:33 1:46 2:08
1:58:34 1:59:29
2:15 0:55
14 194 Ruiz Garcia Gerard  2:03:27 12:07 14:54 21:03 32:19 1:02:12 1:11:27 1:21:25 1:30:32 1:39:32 1:43:39 1:45:18 1:47:47 1:53:43 2:00:38
INDEPENDIENTE IN 12:07 2:47 6:09 11:16 29:53 9:15 9:58 9:07 9:00 4:07 1:39 2:29 5:56 6:55
2:02:11 2:03:27
1:33 1:16
15 173 Delgado del Mazo G 2:13:31 9:31 11:44 29:41 33:06 39:41 48:05 1:18:09 1:47:06 1:57:29 2:00:42 2:03:26 2:06:00 2:07:43 2:09:39
INDEPENDIENTE IN 9:31 2:13 17:57 3:25 6:35 8:24 30:04 28:57 10:23 3:13 2:44 2:34 1:43 1:56
2:11:53 2:13:31
2:14 1:38
16 174 MONTALVO MARTIN 2:17:32 21:43 26:25 35:47 41:40 56:21 1:17:30 1:32:13 1:42:29 1:52:36 1:56:36 1:58:16 2:00:43 2:02:28 2:14:20
INDEPENDIENTE IN 21:43 4:42 9:22 5:53 14:41 21:09 14:43 10:16 10:07 4:00 1:40 2:27 1:45 11:52
2:16:03 2:17:32
1:43 1:29
17 175 FERNANDEZ VALVE 2:17:43 21:33 26:23 35:45 41:39 57:04 1:17:29 1:33:56 1:42:19 1:52:41 1:56:46 1:58:23 2:00:42 2:02:39 2:12:28
INDEPENDIENTE IN 21:33 4:50 9:22 5:54 15:25 20:25 16:27 8:23 10:22 4:05 1:37 2:19 1:57 9:49
2:16:29 2:17:43
4:01 1:14
182 MARTIN MENENDEZ andona 8:35 10:53 17:27 21:02 34:20 45:38 54:39  -e- emeee e e e e e
INDEPENDIENTE IN 8:35 2:18 6:34 3:35 13:18 11:18 9:01
----- 1:09:14
14:35
226 Gonzalez Sanchez A No sale
ORIENTE ORIENTE
183 GARCIA MATEOS MO No sale
INDEPENDIENTE IN
195 Sacristan CepedaJ No sale
INDEPENDIENTE IN
198 GARCIA PUERTASA No sale

INDEPENDIENTE IN



